CW20P-Type
CW Tunable, Wavelength-Stabilized Laser Module
Advance Data Sheet, Rev. 1
June 2001
Offering multiple channel selections and SONET/SDH compat-
ibility, the CW20P-Type CW DBR Laser Module is manufac-
tured in a 24-pin metallic DIP with a polarization-maintaining
fiber (PMF) pigtail.

June 2001
DS00-370OPTO-1 (Replaces DS00-370OPTO)
Ordering Information
Related Product Information
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Code ITU Frequency Range
(THz)
Wavelength Range
(nm)
Comcode
CW22P61 195.15—196.1 1528.77—1536.22 109071530
CW22P51 194.15—195.1 1536.61—1544.13 109071548
CW22P41 193.15—194.1 1544.53—1552.12 109071555
CW22P31 192.15—193.1 1552.52—1560.2 109071563
CW22P21 191.15—192.1 1560.61—1568.36 109071571
CW22P911 190.15—191.1 1568.77—1576.61 109071589
CW22P901 189.15—190.1 1577.03—1584.95 109071597
CW22P891 188.15—189.1 1585.36—1593.37 109071605
CW22P881 187.15—188.1 1593.79—1601.88 109071613
CW22P871 186.15—187.1 1602.31—1610.49 109071621
Product Code Description
Document
Number
2623N 10 Gbits/s Single-Drive Lithium Niobate Modulator  DS00-331LWP